3 PROVA COPPA ITALIA
BORMIO
10-11 FEBBRAIO 2024

Distance Classification 1000 meter GP junD / Men Junior D

Final A
1 65
2 72
3 62
4 73
5 61
6 80

Final B
7 64
8 81
9 194

Semi Final ..
10 76
11 69
12 67
13 200

MATTIA BRACCHI BOR
MICHELE GIACOMELLI BOR
GABRIELE BALLABIO SES
TOBIAS GONCZOL BOR
LORENZO ANDREATTA CPP
LIAM MAI TUAN PIETROBONO  SES

Repechage QS ..

14 79
15 68
16 75
17 7
18 70

MATTEO BONETTI BOR
RAFFAELE VIVIANI BOR
MATTEO BERTOLDI SCP
DANIELE MORELLI BOR
DIEGO DI BELLA BOR
MANUEL CUNACCIA SGP
GIACOMO MOSER SCP
TOMMASO ORLANDI VGT

MARCO ABATU DARDANELLO NEVGT
JACOPO KANGFENG MORANO VGT
DANIELE FURLANI SCP
DENNIS ERLACHER BOR

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /10/02/2024/16:40:15

Fin

N oA w N

A W

T U O un

34
21

13

Time

1:39.493
1:40.195
1:40.338
1:42.948
1:43.888
1:45.545

1:45.665
1:50.100
1:46.012

1:49.818
1:47.640
1:46.783
1:53.054

1:53.019
2:01.619
2:27.370
1:53.540
1:56.830




